Week 8 — 11/05/19

Honol ul u Tenni s League
Team St andi ngs

** Men’s Novi ce

4101
4102
4103
4105
4104

K.G ARCH

BRUCEKI ' S

MD QUACK QUACKS
CHEE- Z & KWOCKERS
FRAVESHOT MASTERS

Won Lost
25 10
18 12
17 18
11 19

9 21

Pct VWn

71. 429
60. 000
48. 571
36. 667
30. 000

NOTE: Pl ease fax/email corrections to match

Rai ned- out nmatches, please turn in lineups; 2 weeks for conpletion
Week 8 - 11/05/19 Honol ul u Tenni s League Men’ s Novi ce League

Home Team Mat ch Results Visiting Team

Match Date: 11/03/19 K. G ARCH 4101 versus 4104 FRAMESHOT MASTERS
1S 6 Oy G mang * 6-3 7-5 8 Craig Gswald
1D 12 German Petero 17 Brady Yokooj i 4-6 4-6 6-4 * 9 Jim Schl osser 11 David Tirado
2S 5 Jeffrey Fortuna * 6-3 6-1 10 Kai Tang
2D 4 Ranonito Flores 15 Sil ver Sepada * 6-1 6-4 14 Patrick Yuen 7 David Neyer
3D 10 Lyndon Cdruni a 11 Francis Petero * 6-3 6-3 6 Robert/Bin Mochi zuki 3 Rutto Thongtit
Wns: Hone 4 Visitor 1
Match Date: 11/03/19 CHEE- Z & KWOCKERS 4105 versus 4103 MD QUACK QUACKS
1S 4 Paul Chen * 6-1 6-3 3 Jarret Dun
1D 5 Chris Floro 11 Brian Mirakawa * 6-1 6-0 6 Bruce Ladeira 8 Yuzuru Mrita
2S 15 Robert Vega 3-6 5-7 * 16 Alfonso Villarea
2D 2 ED Bel eno 10 Gary Mori kawa 4-6 2-6 * 14 Tyl er Soderhol m 15 George Uedo
3D 1 Virgilio Alarcio 8 Wi Tak/Ray Lam * 6-2 6-2 7 Jared Lum 12 Stanley Saito

Wns: Honme 3 Visitor 2



